WALLACEBURG FREE FOOD, PANTRY AND DROP-IN CENTRE

JULY 2024

Sunday
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Saturday

30

1
CANADA

DAY

4 10:30 am - 11:30 am

FOOD PANTRY
KNOX CHURCH
Please bring your
own grocery bags

10

NO

PANTRY
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13
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10:30 am - 11:30 am
FOOD PANTRY
KNOX CHURCH
Please bring your
own grocery bags
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25

10:30 am - 11:30 am
FOOD PANTRY
KNOX CHURCH
Please bring your
own grocery bags

26

27

28

29

30

31

August 1
10:30 am - 11:30 am

FOOD PANTRY
KNOX CHURCH
Please bring your
own grocery bags

August 2

August 3

WALLACEBURG R.O.C.K. DROP IN CENTRE 233 Nelson Street

WALLACEBURG FREE FOOD, PANTRY

AND DROP-IN CENTRE

Monday to Friday

1:00 pm to

5:00 pm

AUGUST 2024

Sunday

Monday
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Thursday

Friday

Saturday

28 JULY

29

30

31

10:30 am - 11:30 am
FOOD PANTRY
KNOX CHURCH

Please bring your
own grocery bags

10:30 am - 11:30 am
FOOD PANTRY
KNOX CHURCH

Please bring your

own grocery bags

10

11

12

13

14

10:30 am - 11:30 am
FOOD PANTRY
KNOX CHURCH
Please bring your
own grocery bags

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

10:30 am - 11:30 am

FOOD PANTRY
KNOX CHURCH
Please bring your
own grocery bags

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

10:30 am - 11:30 am
FOOD PANTRY
KNOX CHURCH

Please bring your

own grocery bags

30

WALLACEBURG R.O.C.K. DROP IN CENTRE 233 Nelson Street

Monday to Friday

1:00 pm to 5:00 pm




